
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR17%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: November 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     18% 22,38427,38405,0002,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     16% 16,28819,49303,2051,706

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (728)007280

14000 Overtime     3% 4,8695,0000131131

21000 Social Security- matching     16% 3,3423,9700628327

22000 Retirement contributions     15% 22,16126,20104,0402,020

23000 Health Insurance     17% 2,5243,0300506253

23100 Life Insurance     16% 941120189

24000 Workers compensation     17% 562674011256

26300 General retiree health contrib     14% 5,9856,99101,006503

Sub Total $77,48117%$92,855$0$15,374$7,505

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     91% 5,03156,40042,9128,4574,152

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (6,640)006,6406,640

34989 Contractual service provider     11% 197,233220,376023,14311,999

34990 Contractual services- other     4% 2,0192,10008181

41100 Telephone     11% 4,8895,5000611276

41225 Cable fees     96% 1,19430,00024,2004,6064,606

43100 Electric     15% 45,11353,00007,8873,518

43200 Water & sewer     15% 70,13182,136012,0055,512

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     8% 2,2152,4000185185

44360 Rentals     17% 593,264710,8180117,55458,537

45000 Insurance     17% 34,20441,04406,8403,420
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR17%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: November 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     8% 76,09882,5001,2605,1421,800

46250 R & M equipment     1% 5,4215,50007979

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     81% 5,33928,00021,5631,0981,098

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     8% 6,7447,3000556556

49175 Administrative fees     17% 93,927112,713018,7869,393

51100 Office supplies     3% 2,9143,0000860

52000 Operating supplies     0% 5,0005,000000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     4% 4,7815,000022035

52540 Fuel     21% 1,0881,3740286172

52650 Equip < than $1000     8% 58,97464,00005,0270

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 1,2001,200000

Sub Total $1,212,35420%$1,521,576$89,935$219,287$112,058

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     18% 22,38427,38405,0002,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     16% 16,28819,49303,2051,706

12525 Administrative Assistant I     15% 52,09661,56809,4724,736

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,684)001,6840

14000 Overtime     3% 4,8695,0000131131
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR17%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: November 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

21000 Social Security- matching     15% 7,3518,68001,329677

22000 Retirement contributions     15% 51,26660,61009,3444,672

23000 Health Insurance     17% 12,62515,14902,5241,262

23100 Life Insurance     17% 21425804422

24000 Workers compensation     17% 765917015276

26300 General retiree health contrib     14% 13,96516,31102,3461,173

Sub Total $180,13916%$215,370$0$35,231$16,955

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     29% 12,81218,00005,1882,145

34500 Contract- building maintenance     98% 1,15375,00062,99810,8489,467

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (13,827)0013,82713,827

34989 Contractual service provider     12% 210,949239,205028,25614,412

34990 Contractual services- other     52% 77,988161,03675,2967,7527,677

41100 Telephone     14% 6,7947,89401,100196

41225 Cable fees     89% 10,700100,00074,41714,88314,883

43100 Electric     12% 201,423228,744027,32113,386

43200 Water & sewer     18% 160,534194,783034,24917,284

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     1% 3,0843,11202814

44330 Credit application     6% 9,83010,5000670670

44360 Rentals     16% 3,610,5984,320,7890710,191353,488

45000 Insurance     17% 63,96176,753012,7926,396

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     7% 102,839110,0005,3881,773588

46250 R & M equipment     6% 43,30146,00002,69972

46800 Maintenance contracts     85% 2,40816,49611,8922,1962,196
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR17%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: November 30, 2013

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     17% 175,647210,777035,13017,565

51100 Office supplies     0% 4,6204,6350150

52000 Operating supplies     0% 4,7604,760000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     3% 19,42020,00005800

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     21% 1,0881,3740286172

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 6,0006,000000

Sub Total $4,724,95219%$5,864,728$229,992$909,785$474,436

Total for the Project $4,905,09119%$6,080,098$229,992$945,016$491,391

Total for the Division 19% $6,194,925$7,694,529$319,927$1,179,677$610,954
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